SUMMARY REPT-GROUP DETAIL

Run Date:07/10/24 08:09 AM

PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 1) .
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK.
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK

City Council Member - Baxter
(VOTE FOR) 2
(WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Joel Schabilion . . . . . .
Dalton Kinzel . .
Michael Churchill.
WRITE-IN.
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

July 9, 2024
TOTAL VOTES %
1 100.00
759
229
0
30.17
154  35.57
188 43.42
87 20.09
4 .92
0
25

Jasper County
Baxter City Special Election

ElecDay

222

147
185
87

21

ABS

~

o OO W~

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Report EL45A

Page 001



