SUMMARY REPT-GROUP DETAIL

Run Date:07/10/24 08:09 AM

Jasper County Baxter City Special Election July 9, 2024

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Report EL45A Page 001

							TOTAL	VOTES	%	ElecDay	ABS
PRECINCTS COUNTED REGISTERED VOTERS BALLOTS CAST - TOTA	- TO	TAL •		1000 1000 1000				1 759 229	100.00	222	7
BALLOTS CAST - BLAI VOTER TURNOUT - TO VOTER TURNOUT - BL	TAL	•		•		•	*	0	30.17	0	Ü
City Council Member - Baxter (VOTE FOR) 2 (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)											
Joel Schabilion .						•		154	35.57	147	7
Dalton Kinzel Michael Churchill.					•	٠	٠	188 87	43.42 20.09	185 87	3
WRITE-IN		•	•					4	.92	4	0
Over Votes Under Votes	•	•		•	•	•	•	0 25		0 21	0 4